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PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION (PCN)

PCN-No. 2025-014
Date 20.06.2025

Product category Sensors

Product(s) affected

PR-28024-00-xx
PR-28026-00-xx
PR-28028-00-xx
PR-28034-00-xx
PR-28036-00-xx
PR-28038-00-xx
PR-28124-00-xx
PR-28126-00-xx
PR-28128-00-xx
PR-28134-00-xx
PR-28136-00-xx
PR-28138-00-xx
PR-28420-00-xx
PR-28424-00-xx
PR-28427-00-xx
PR-28428-00-xx
PR-28430-00-xx
PR-28434-00-xx
PR-28437-00-xx
PR-28438-00-xx
PR-28520-00-xx
PR-28524-00-xx
PR-28527-00-xx
PR-28528-00-xx
PR-28530-00-xx
PR-28534-00-xx
PR-28537-00-xx
PR-28538-00-xx
PR-28724-00-xx
PR-28726-00-xx
PR-28728-00-xx
PR-28734-00-xx
PR-28736-00-xx
PR-28738-00-xx
PR-28635-60-xx
PR-28632-60-xx
PR-28726-60-01
PR-28736-10-xx
PR-28134-40-xx
PR-28429-60-01
PR-28432-60-01
PR-28632-60-01

Change category product status
O equipment / location
O general data
[0 material / component
[ process
O product design
O marking
Address Contact Management Bank details
GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH Phone: +49 371 3377-0 Robert Hermann / Tilo Rothkirch Ostsachsische Sparkasse
Zwickauer StraBe 227 Fax:  +493713377-272 VAT No: DE815709706 IBAN: DE24 8505 0300 0221 1345 49
D-09116 Chemnitz Email: info@gemac-chemnitz.de Tax.No: 215/109/05854 BIC: OSDDDE81XXX

Germany Web: www.gemac-chemnitz.com Commercial register: HRB 31088 Chemnitz WEEE Number: DE86929069


mailto:info@gemac-chemnitz.de
http://www.gemac-chemnitz.com/
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PCN-No. 2025-014
[0 shipping / packaging
O supplier
O software
Datasheet changed O vyes X no [0 not applicable
Manual changed O vyes X no O not applicable
Attachment O vyes X no
Product status (current) SAMPLING
Product status (new) PRODUCTION
Effective date 20.06.2025
Last shipping n.a.
Contact Mr. Michael Monzer
Phone: +49 371 3377-440
Email: monzer@gemac-chemnitz.de
Address Contact Management Bank details
GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH Phone: +49 371 3377-0 Robert Hermann / Tilo Rothkirch Ostsachsische Sparkasse
Zwickauer StraRRe 227 Fax:  +493713377-272 VAT No: DE815709706 IBAN: DE24 8505 0300 0221 1345 49

D-09116 Chemnitz
Germany

Email: info@gemac-chemnitz.de
Web: www.gemac-chemnitz.com

Tax.No: 215/109/05854

Commercial register: HRB 31088 Chemnitz

BIC:  OSDDDE81XXX
WEEE Number: DE86929069



mailto:info@gemac-chemnitz.de
http://www.gemac-chemnitz.com/
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Description and purpose of change

Declaration of Conformity was signed, transition from sampling to production

Details of change

n.a.

Reliability / Qualification summary

n.a.

Alternate part (s)

n.a.
Address Contact Management Bank details
GEMAC Chemnitz GmbH Phone: +49 371 3377-0 Robert Hermann / Tilo Rothkirch Ostsachsische Sparkasse
Zwickauer StraBe 227 Fax:  +49 371 3377-272 VAT No: DE815709706 IBAN: DE24 8505 0300 0221 1345 49
D-09116 Chemnitz Email: info@gemac-chemnitz.de Tax.No: 215/109/05854 BIC: OSDDDE81XXX

Germany Web: www.gemac-chemnitz.com Commercial register: HRB 31088 Chemnitz WEEE Number: DE86929069


mailto:info@gemac-chemnitz.de
http://www.gemac-chemnitz.com/

